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$1,149,000 4 Bedrooms | 4 Bathrooms | 3,286 Sqft

6038 Jefferson Hwy, built in 1926, is easily one of the most recognized houses in Baton Rouge! With its soft yellow
hue, white columns and lovely front porch - doctors, politicians, authors, and a history of families have cared for and
lovingly called it home. Originally part of land owned by Goodwood Plantation, today this 4 BD, 4 BA, Mid-City gem
on .77 acres shines with modern amenities, a 1, 520 sqft guest house, a swimming pool, and is completely fenced
with an electric entry gate. Southern ambiance starts at the front porch and door with an arched transom,
welcoming guests to its inviting interior appointed with beautiful oak floors throughout the first floor. The main
living room has an original fireplace with built-in shelving and flows into a large dining room with partitioned
accordion French doors. Here gatherings and everyday living happen effortlessly between the renovated kitchen's
white marble countertops, custom cabinets and Thermador appliances, and the large sunroom's wall of windows
and door leading to the back patio and yard. The downstairs primary suite's luxurious bathroom boasts heated
floors, walk-in closets, a claw foot tub and a huge walk-in shower. Two additional guest bedrooms, each with on-
suite bathrooms complete the 1st floor, while a 4th bedroom and bathroom, a bonus room, and tons of storage
grace the 2nd floor! Ample Parking and a Porte Cochere lead to the backyard where the pool (equipped with safety
fence) and large yard is ready for summer fun! The GUEST HOUSE (originally a carriage house) has been totally
gutted/renovated! Downstairs the open plan has a 1/2 Bath, LR, DR and full kitchen with gas stove, quartz counters
and refrigerator. Upstairs has versatile living spaces, a LR, main BR, full Bathroom, W/D, and a balcony. Walk to area
parks and popular restaurants with sidewalk/crosswalk access. The interstate, hospitals, and great shopping are
also nearby! View the VIRTUAL TOUR and schedule your private showing today!

Phone: (225) 937-5247
Leigh Ann Heinse

PINO & Associates

For full listing details, please scan:


